
Support for Increased Pickup
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YES - Prefer weekly bulk, yard
waste, recycling pickup and
include side streets for vacant
lot debris pickup

Grand
Total

48201 32 38
48202 183 233
48203 138 185
48204 282 330
48205 353 478
48206 269 358
48207 56 68
48208 84 98
48209 203 295
48210 189 250
48211 25 41
48212 61 76
48213 149 201
48214 144 177
48215 129 171
48216 63 101
48217 106 144
48219 888 1189
48221 778 1046
48223 507 697
48224 574 753
48225 5 12
48226 12 14
48227 365 457
48228 473 629
48234 338 428
48235 534 743
48236 42 52
48238 292 351
48239 90 119
48240 18 29

Grand Total 7382 9763
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